Year
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Year
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
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Player
Antonio Henton
Lee Chapple
Jaybo Shaw
Jaybo Shaw
Jerick McKinnon
Kevin Ellison
Kevin Ellison
Kevin Ellison
Kevin Ellison
Shai Werts

Shai Werts

Shai Werts

Shai Werts
Justin Tomlin
Kyle Vantrease
Davis Brin

Player

Antonio Henton
Adam Urbano
Robert Brown
Dominique Swope
Jerick McKinnon
Jerick McKinnon
Matt Brida

Matt Brida

Matt Brida
Wesley Fields
Wesley Fields
Wesley Kennedy
Shai Wertz
Logan Wright
Jalen White
Jalen White

Player

Quentin Taylor

Dion Dubose

Josh Rowe

Deion Stanley

John Stevenson

Edwin Jackson

Edwin Jackson
Antwione Williams
Deshawntee Gallon

RJ Murray

Joshua Moon

Reynard Ellis

Rashad Byrd

Anthony Wilson
Marques Watson-Trent
Marques Watson-Trent

Att
10
134
213
168
269
161
171
203
168
173
200
19
146
150
162
160

49
58

Yds
455
569
1004
1023
1817
1050
1485
1609
646
861

1050
824
720
793
914
889
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1515
1233
1476
597
756
1001
597
871
929
987
799
1062
977
4253
3781
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*indicates FCS season.
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Yds | Avg
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

43 | 48
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 |25
0 0
0 0
50 0

102.2
129.3
168.6
1781
133.0
129.4
104.9
150.5
115.9
159.4
127.4
138.1
101.2
130.0
130.6
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PD

0
0
0
7
5
0
0
3
6
2
3
3
4
9
3
2

FR 'Yds TD
170 0
170 0
2 .0 0
0 0 O
2 .0 0
0 0 O
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 O
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 .0 0
170 0
0 0 0
0 0 O
0 0 0

Year Rk

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
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Player

Raja Andrews
Jamere Valentine
J.J. Wilcox
Johnathan Bryant
Zach Walker

BJ Johnson
Kentrellis Showers
BJ Johnson

BJ Johnson

Malik Henry
Wesley Fields
Mark Michaud
Malik Murray
Khaleb Hood
Khaleb Hood
Khaleb Hood

Yds
617
408
551
355
343
216
M
260
600
268
237
271
260
497
925
948

GEORGIA SIIIITIIEIIN LEADERS LnasT 16 YEARS

Avg
13.1

25.1
27.3
38.1

21.3
16.3
14.3
134
23.7
16.9
124
12.1
10.6
9.4
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